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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
14/01/2026

To date
14/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 14/01/2026 Sherly Gopal G T Binu Kumar S (HSBN) Anju Nivas, Aruvikkara, 
Koovalassery, 

Koovalassery P O, 
695512, Kattakada

  

2 14/01/2026 Amina S S SHAMSHAD S (FTHR) ARIF MANZIL, NEAR 
MOSQUE, 

KULATHUMMAL, 
KATTAKADA, 

695572, KATTAKADA

  

3 14/01/2026 REVATHY S JAYAKUMAR J 
(FTHR)

KARTHIK BHAVAN, 
PULAVANNIYOORKONAM 

POTTAYIL, 
MALAYINKEEZHU P 

O, 
MALAYINKEEZHU, 

695571, 
KATTAKKADA

  

4 14/01/2026 PRAMOD B BHASKARAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

KRISHNAVILASAM, 
MARUTHUMKUZHI, 

KULATHUMMAL, 
AMBALATHINKALA 

P O, 695572, 
KATTAKADA

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

5 14/01/2026 Adarsa C M J SANTHOSHKUMAR 
(HSBN)

460 E, 
JAGASYAMAM, 

PAVACHAKUZHY, 
PERUKAVU, 695573, 

KATTAKADA

  

6 14/01/2026 SHAMEENA M FATHIMA (MTHR) 8/49-0 ESHAL, 
SUNRISE RESIDENTS 
ASSOCIATION NO 51, 

KAVINPURAM , 
VILAPPILSALA P O, 

VILAPPILSALA, 
695573, 

KATTAKKADA

  

7 14/01/2026 ABHISHEK R. J RANEESH A L (FTHR) KIDANGIL ARAMAM, 
PALOTTUVILA, 

MALAYINKEEZHU, 
MALAYINKEEZHU, 

695571, Kattakada

  

8 14/01/2026 JINCY RAJ S R  SAVITHA J  (MTHR) S R BHAVAN, 
THULAMOKONAM 

KATTUVILA, PEYAD 
P O, VILAPPIL, 

695573, 
KATTAKKADA

  

9 14/01/2026 PUSHPA V TOM JOSE  GEORGE 
(HSBN)

VP 1/1508 
NAZARETH, 
KUNDAMON 

BHAGAM, VILAPPIL, 
PEYAD, 695573, 
KATTAKKADA

  

10 14/01/2026 ABHIRAM R.J RANEESH A L (FTHR) KIDANGIL ARAMAM, 
PALOTTUVILA, 
MALAYINKIL, 
MALAYINKIL, 

695571, KATTAKADA

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

11 14/01/2026 SINDHU I JAYAKUMAR J 
(HSBN)

KARTHIK BHAVAN, 
PULAVANNIYOORKONAM 

POTTAYIL, 
MALAYINKEEZHU P 

O, 
MALAYINKEEZHU, 

695571, 
KATTAKKADA

  

12 14/01/2026 Salini P R Noble (HSBN) 693B, N S 
Gardens,Mudavoorpara, 

Pallichal, 
Balaramapuram, 

695501, Neyyattinkara

  

13 14/01/2026 Sahadevan G Gopalan (FTHR) 02/669, Manaluvila, 
Edacode, Nemom P O, 
695020, Neyyattinkara

  

14 14/01/2026 JOSE GEORGE PUSHPA V TOM 
(WIFE)

VP 1/1508 
NAZARETH, 
KUNDAMON 

BHAGAM, VILAPPIL, 
PEYAD PO, 695573, 

KATTAKKADA

  

15 14/01/2026 Suma S KRISHNANKUTTY 
(HSBN)

SAI BHAVAN, 
THOOVALLORKONAM, 

KULATHUMMAL, 
KATTAKADA, 

695572, KATTAKADA

  

16 14/01/2026 ABHIJITH V VINU R (FTHR) EDAYKKOTUKONATHU 
VEEDU, 

KOLLAMKONAM, 
VILLAPILSALA P O, 
VILAPPIL, 695573, 

KATTAKKADA

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

17 14/01/2026 ABRAHAM K K KUNJUMMEN 
OOMMEN (FTHR)

138 B 
KORAMKULATHU 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

KAKKULAM ROAD 
KUNDAMANBHAGAM, 

PEYAD P O, 
VILAPPIL, 695573, 

KATTAKKADA

  

18 14/01/2026 SHIBU   CHANDRIKA T  
(MTHR)

NOOLIYODU 
CHARUVILA 

PUTHENVEEDU, 
KOLLAMKONAM, 

VILAPPILSALA P O, 
VILAPPIL, 695573, 

KATTAKKADA

  

19 14/01/2026 SOJI ABRAHAM ABRAHAM K K 
(HSBN)

138 B 
KORAMKULATHU 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

KAKKULAM ROAD 
KUNDAMANBHAGOM, 

PEYAD P O, 
VILAPPIL, 695573, 

KATTAKKADA

  

20 14/01/2026 Maheshkumar S S Sukumari (MTHR) Sopanam, Manglavuvila 
Mottamoodu, Pallichal, 

Naruvamoodu P O, 
695528, Neyyattinkara

  

21 14/01/2026 MANU S P SASI (FTHR) KAVUVILA, 
CHENNIYOORKONAM 

PUTHEN VEEDU, 
PEYAD P O, 

VILAPPIL, 695573, 
KATTAKKADA

  

22 14/01/2026 SREEKANTH  M R MADANAKUMAR  V 
(FTHR)

104, M R S BHAVAN  
KUZHUMAM 

VADAKKEVEEDU, 
MANAPPURAM, 

MACHEL P O, 695571, 
KATTAKKADA

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

23 14/01/2026 JOBIMOL B ANI A (HSBN) 12/454 
ELAIVILAKAM, 
VANDANOOR, 

MARANALLOOR, 
PERUMPAZHUTHOOR 

P O, 695126, 
KATTAKADA

  

24 14/01/2026 ASWATHY HARI G (HSBN) GRACE VILLA, 
KULAVARAMOOLA, 

VILAVOORKAL, 
PERUKAVU, 695573, 

KATTAKADA

  

25 14/01/2026 Gowri Prasad S Prasad G (FTHR) Vasanthalayam,Pappanam,Ambalathinkala, 
Pappanam, 

Kulathummal, 
Ambalathinkala, 

695572, Kattakada

  

26 14/01/2026 SAIFUNNISA M SULAIMAN M (FTHR) 013/411 B, NAIMATH 
HOUSE, CHARAVILA, 

PEYAD P O, 
VILAPPIL, 695573, 

KATTAKKADA

  

27 14/01/2026 Vinayakumar N Valsala (MTHR) Kizhakkekara Kuzhivila 
Puthen Veedu, 

Anchuthenginmoodu, 
Kattakada, 

Kulathummal 
Kattakada, Kattakada, 

695572, Kattakada

  

28 14/01/2026 AKSHAY KUMAR A SINDHU V (MTHR) 23/179, GOKULAM 
MELATHIL, 
EDACODE, 

PALLICHAL, NEMOM 
P O, 695020, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

29 14/01/2026 Ardra B S Biju D (FTHR) B S Bhavan, Kuzhivila, 
Kollakonam, 

Ambalathinkala, 
695572, Kattakkada

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

30 14/01/2026 GEO JOSE JOSE VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

5/386 ETTIL HOUSE, 
PERUKAAV, 
PERUKAAV, 

PERUKAAV, 695573, 
KATTAKKADA

  

31 14/01/2026 Fathima S SHARAFUDEEN  S 
(FTHR)

Alfiya Manzil, 
Valiyavila veed, 

Edacode, pallichal, 
nemom, 695020, 

neyyattinkara

  

32 14/01/2026 LATHA O KRISHNAN RAJAN 
(HSBN)

RESHMI BHAVAN, 
SANTHUMMOOLA, 
MALAYINKEEZHU, 
MALAYINKIL P O, 

695571, 
KATTAKKADA

  

33 14/01/2026 JERIN JOHN J ANILA RANI O B 
(MTHR)

JESSY COTTAGE, 
MAINATTUKONAM 

PANAGODE, 
VILAVOORKKAL, 

PEYAD, 695573, 
KATTAKADA

  

34 14/01/2026 NAGAVALLY SUBRAMANIAN T K 
(HSBN)

620, KOLLAKKUDI 
VEEDU 

BHAGAVATHINADA, 
PALLICHAL, 

PALLICHAL, 695020, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

35 14/01/2026 VINOD D S DEVARAJAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

19/227 A 
ADWAITHAM, 

VITTIYAM, PEYAD P 
O, VILAPPIL, 695573, 

KATTAKKADA

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

36 14/01/2026 DIVYA  DAS SUJITH M (HSBN) AITHYKONAM 
KIZHAKKINKKARA 

PUTHAN VEEDU, 
CHOOZHATTUKOTTA, 

VILAVOORKKAL, 
MALAYAM, 695571, 

KATTAKADA

  

37 14/01/2026 Ayswariya Gopan Gopakumar M S (FTHR) Omkaram,M P 3/471/H, 
Mukkampalamoodu, 

Malayinkeezhu, 
Moongodu, 695573, 

Kattakkada

  

38 14/01/2026 V UNNIKRISHNAN 
NAIR 

VELUPILLAI (FTHR) KRISHNAKALA, 
ARUVIYODU 

ARUMALLOOR, 
MARANALLOOR, 

KANDALA P O, 
695512, KATTAKADA

  

39 14/01/2026 DHANUSH S S SURESH A S (FTHR) AMBADI, 
MADATHINGALKARA, 
MALAYINKEEZHU  P 

O, 
MALAYINKEEZHU, 

695571, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

40 14/01/2026 NOORJAHAN U KAMARUDEEN A 
(HSBN)

MADEENA HOUSE, 
IRAYAMKODE 

THOONGAMPARA, 
MARANALLUR, 

KANDALA, 695512, 
KATTAKADA

  

41 14/01/2026 SANTHOSH KUMAR 
D K 

M DEVA 
KADAKSHAM  (FTHR)

AISWARYA 
BUILDING, 

ARUMALOOR, NEAR 
ARUMALOOR BUS 

STOP, KANDALA P O, 
695512, 

KATTAKKADA

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

42 14/01/2026 Anu Shibukumar A Shibukumar R (FTHR) Amruthanu Bhavan 
3/614, Alantharakonam, 
Peyad, Peyad, 695573, 

Kattakada

  

43 14/01/2026 SURESH A S ANANDAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

AMBADI, 
MADATHIGALKARA, 
MALAYINKEEZHU   

P O, 
MALAYINKEEZHU, 

695571, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

44 14/01/2026 AJITH S NAIR Sreekumaran Nair 
(FTHR)

NAKSHATHRA, 
MANCHADI, 

MALAYINKEEZHU, 
MALAYINKEEZHU, 

695571, KATTAKADA

  

45 14/01/2026 Krishnapriya G G Mahesh (HSBN) V P 4/735 A 
Devamritham, 

Alantharakonam, 
Vilavoorkal, Peyad, 
695573, Kattakada

  

46 14/01/2026 VISHNU B K BINU K (FTHR) 63, VISHNU NIVAS, 
PUTHUVEETTUMELE, 
PERUKAVU, 695573, 

KATTAKADA

  

47 14/01/2026 DEEPU S  SELVAN N (FTHR) 446, DEEPU BHAVAN, 
VILANGARATHALA 
KIZHAKKUMKARA 

KOTTAMUGAL, 
OORUTTAMBALAM 

P O, 695507, 
KATTAKKADA

  

48 14/01/2026 JINCY RAJ S T THANKARAJAN P 
(FTHR)

6/334, T S BHAVAN 
MAVUVILA, 

THOONGAMPARA, 
KANDALA P O, 

695512, KATTAKADA

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

49 14/01/2026 VISHNU R POTTI RESMI R (MTHR) PRASEEDA, 
Venganoor Street, 

Punnamoodu, Pallichal, 
Pallichal, 695020, 

Kattakkada

  

50 14/01/2026 RINI T SUNNY SARATH S V (HSBN) CHEMMERISSERI 
ROADARIKATHU 

VEEDU, 
PUNNAVOOR, 

MARANALLOOR, 
KOOVALASSERI, 

695512, KATTAKADA

  

51 14/01/2026 megha mohan MOHANAN J (FTHR) BINDU BHAVAN, 
CHERUVALLI 
KATTAKKAL, 

VILAPPILSALA P O, 
VILAPPILSALA, 

695573, 
KATTAKKADA

  

52 14/01/2026 SREELEKSHMI R R AKHIL M J (HSBN) SARASWATHI 
BHAVAN, 

OOTTUKUZHY, 
VILAPPILSALA P O, 
VILAPPIL, 695573, 

KATTAKKADA

  

53 14/01/2026 Adarsh A U ANIL KUMAR B 
(FTHR)

ARYA BHAVAN, 
CHANDRAMANGALAM, 

KULATHUMMAL, 
AMACHAL, 695572, 

KATTAKADA

  

54 14/01/2026 SREENADH S U SREEKANDAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

SREEKANDA 
VILASOM, 

KUNNUMPURATHU 
VEEDU, 

KUCHAPPURAM, 
AMACHAL, 695572, 

KATTAKKADA

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

55 14/01/2026 INDIRA O SELVAN N (HSBN) DEEPU BHAVAN, 
VILANGARATHALA 
KIZHAKKUNKARA, 

MARANALLOOR, 
OORUTTAMBALAM 

P O, 695507, 
KATTAKADA

  

56 14/01/2026 RAJENDRAN R RETNASWAMI 
NAIDU (FTHR)

002/620 KARTHIKA 
BHAVAN, 

KUNNUMPURAM, 
VILAPPILSALA P O, 
VILAPPIL, 695573, 

KATTAKKADA

  

57 14/01/2026 JAYAKUMARI V S SURESH KUMAR R 
(HSBN)

R S K SADANAM, 
VELOORKONAM, 
MARANALLOOR, 
KOOVALASSERY, 

695512, KATTAKADA

  

58 14/01/2026 SELVAN N NJANADAS (FTHR) DEEPU BHAVAN, 
VILANGARATHALA 
KIZHAKKUMKARA, 

MARANALLOOR, 
OORUTTAMBALAM 

P O, 695507, 
KATTAKADA

  

59 14/01/2026 ARAVIND A P AJAYA KUMAR M 
(FTHR)

07/551-A ,VISHNU 
VILASAM, 

NANCHALLOOR,KUCHAPURAM, 
KULATHUMMAL, 

AMACHAL P O, 
695572, KATTAKADA

  

60 14/01/2026 SHARATH S S SAJEEV S (FTHR) 83, KARTHIKA 
THAMPURAN ROAD, 
THOONGAMPARA, 
KATTAKADA P O, 

695572, KATTAKADA

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

61 14/01/2026 JALAJA KUMARI L PEETHAMBARAN 
NAIR (HSBN)

AYODHYA, 
BHAJANAMADOM 

ROAD, 
PLAVILAKONAM, 

PEYAD P O, 695573, 
VILAPPIL

  

62 14/01/2026 Udayakumar P SUSEELA L (OTHR) 06/93 B, 
THARAVADU 

VEEDU, 
MANNAMKONAM, 

CHERUKADALVILA, 
KARODE, VILAPPIL, 

VILAPPILSALA, 
695573, KATTAKADA

  

63 14/01/2026 AMAL P PRASAD S (FTHR) MOOLAMOODUVEEDU, 
ALAMCODE, 

KULATHUMMAL, 
AMBALATHINKALA, 
695572, KATTAKADA

  

64 14/01/2026 AZEEZA BEEVI AHAMMEDKHAN 
(HSBN)

PAZHANJIVEETTUVILA 
KHAN COTTAGE, 

RAILWAYSTATION 
ROAD 

PRAVACHAMBALAM, 
PALLICHAL, NEMOM 

P O, 695020, 
KATTAKADA

  

65 14/01/2026 MINI KUMARI M S SUNDARESAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

7 A, THANAL 
KUNNUVILA, 

POTTAYIL, 
MALAYINKEEZHU, 

695571, KATTAKADA

  

66 14/01/2026 OMANAKUTTAN S R SUBRAMONIAM 
PANICKER (FTHR)

12/727, SUKRITHAM, 
KEEZHETHUNDUVILA, 
BHAGAVATHINADA, 

695501, 
BHAGAVATHINADA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

67 14/01/2026 GEETHU J SUJITH S (HSBN) SUJITH NIVAS, 
NELLIKKADU 
KOLLODE P O, 

MARANALLOOR, 
KOLLODE, 695571, 

KATTAKKADA

  

68 14/01/2026 Anujith S S SURESH KUMAR S 
(FTHR)

019/17 SOBHA 
BHAVAN, 

KADUVANADI, 
KILLY, KOLLODE, 

695571, 
KATTAKKADA

  

69 14/01/2026 Nandana  U H Udayakumar k (FTHR) Sreekrishna Vilasam 
Bunglow, Russelpuram, 

maranalloor, 
Russelpuram p o, 

695501, kattakkada

  

70 14/01/2026 SUJAKUMARI S RADHAKRISHNAN 
(HSBN)

KRISHNA BHAVAN, 
KATTACHAL 

THOONGAMPARA, 
MARANALLOOR, 

KANDALA P O, 
695512, KATTAKADA

  

71 14/01/2026 SAHITHA V G OMANAKUTTAN 
(HSBN)

12/727, SUKRITHAM, 
KEEZHETHUNDUVILAVEEDU, 
BHAGAVATHINADA, 

695501, 
BHAGAVATHINADA

  

72 14/01/2026 Megha Shaji S R Shaji K (FTHR) Meghatheertham, 
Kundamanbhagam, 
Peyad P O, Peyad, 
695573, Kattakkada

  

73 14/01/2026 ALEENA R BRIGHT RAJA MARTIN B 
(FTHR)

PADMA VILAS, 
KEEZHALAMCODE, P 

H C ROAD 
VILAPPILSALA P O, 

VILAPPILSALA, 
695573, 

KATTAKKADA

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

74 14/01/2026 VEENA P OMANAKUTTAN S R 
(FTHR)

12/727, SUKRITHAM, 
KEEZHETHUNDUVILAVEEDU, 
BHAGAVATHINADA, 

695501, 
BHAGAVATHINADA

  

75 14/01/2026 PRANAV J S OMANAKUTTAN S R 
(FTHR)

12/727, SUKRITHAM, 
KEEZHETHUNDUVILAVEEDU, 
BHAGAVATHINADA, 

695501, 
BHAGAVATHINADA

  

76 14/01/2026 PRANAV J S OMANAKUTTAN S R 
(FTHR)

12/727, SUKRITHAM, 
KEEZHETHUNDUVILAVEEDU, 
BHAGAVATHINADA, 

695501, 
BHAGAVATHINADA

  

77 14/01/2026 JEEVA S R REEJA S R (MTHR) THALANIRA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

VELLOORKONAM, 
MARANALLOOR, 

OORUTTAMBALAM 
P O, 695507, 

KATTAKADA

  

78 14/01/2026 Ajikumar V Viswambharan S 
(FTHR)

19/564 C, Thejas, 
Santhum moola, 
Malayinkeezhu, 

Malayinkeezhu, 695571, 
Kattakkada

  

79 14/01/2026 SARAN M AJITHAKUMARI B S 
(MTHR)

VIJAYA BHAVAN, 
POTTANKAVU, 

KULATHUMMAL, 
KOLLODE P O, 

695571, KATTAKADA

  

80 14/01/2026 KIRAN M AJITHAKUMARI B S 
(MTHR)

VIJAYA BHAVAN, 
POTTANKAVU, 

KULATHUMMAL, 
KOLLODE P O, 

695571, KATTAKADA

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

81 14/01/2026 GREESHMA 
VIJAYAN P V  

AJITH KUMAR P R  
(HSBN)

KRISHNA P C R A - 
C-12, V P 5/382, 

PEYAD P O, 
VIALVOORKKAL, 

695573, 
KATTAKKADA

  

82 14/01/2026 PREETHA LEKSHMI 
V S

SAJAYAN (HSBN) 14/691/A, 
ABHIRAMAM, 

VEDIVACHANCOIL, 
VEDIVACHANCOIL, 
695501, PALLICHAL

  

83 14/01/2026 C.Vimala Shaji (OTHR) Pulluvilakathu Veedu,, 
Nandavanam, 
Kulathummal, 

Kattakada, 695572, 
Kattakada

  

84 14/01/2026 Dinesh Chandran C Radhika R S (WIFE) Nandavanam, 
Maranalloor, 
Koovalassery, 

Koovalassery P O, 
695512, Kattakada

  

85 14/01/2026 PREETHA LEKSHMI 
V S

SAJAYAN (HSBN) 14/691/A, 
ABHIRAMAM, 

VEDIVACHANCOIL, 
VEDIVACHANCOVIL, 

695501, 
VEDIVACHANCOIL

  

86 14/01/2026 Raveendrakumaran Nair Ramakrishna Pillai 
(FTHR)

RAJAM COTTAGE, 
EDACODE, 

PALLICHAL, 
NEMOM, 695020, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

87 14/01/2026 SOBHI K KUMARAVELU 
(FTHR)

KUNNUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

KARINGAL 
KANDALA, 

MARANALLOOR, 
KANDALA, 695512, 

KANDALA

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

88 14/01/2026 J Uma Maheswari Jayaram J (FTHR) Ramajayam, 
Vishnupuram Manchadi, 

Malayinkeezhu, 
Malayinkeezhu, 695571, 

Kattakada

  

89 14/01/2026 Shahul B Santhosh Bindhu S (WIFE) Kalvarikunnil House, 
Melariyodu 

Vadakkekara, 
Punnavoor, 

Veliyamcode P O, 
695512, Kattakada

  

90 14/01/2026 RUSHDIYA R Muhammad Rafi M 
(FTHR)

Rukhiya Manzil, 
Chettiyatheruvu vila, 

Pallichal, 
Balaramapuram, 

695501, Neyyattinkara

  

91 14/01/2026 Vidhya U V Sajeev A (HSBN) 07/641, Kuttikkadu 
Mele Puthenvedu, 

Meppukada, 
Malayinkeezhu ,Malayinkeezhu 

P O, Malayinkeezhu P 
O, 695571, Kattakkada

  

92 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAFI Maideen Kannu (FTHR) Rukkia Manzil, 
Chettitherivu vila, 

Pallichal, 
Balaramapuram, 

695501, Neyyattinkara

  

93 14/01/2026 JITHIN S C SHAJI (FTHR) 80 D, C S BHAVAN, 
MAYIKONAM 

POTTAYIL, 
MALAYINKEEZHU P 

O, 695571, 
KATTAKKADA

  

94 14/01/2026 JINCY C S SHAJI (FTHR) 80 D, C S BHAVAN, 
MAYIKONAM 

POTTAYIL, 
MALAYINKEEZHU P 

O, 695571, 
KATTAKKADA

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

95 14/01/2026 Neha M C BRAJESH 
CHANDRAN R (FTHR)

PLAVILA PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

KATTAKADA, 
KULATHUMMAL, 

KATTAKADA, 
695572, KATTAKADA

  

96 14/01/2026 PARTHASARATHI J S R SUTHEESH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

SUBHADRAM, VP/
12/316-A,, 

THOTTUNADAKAVU, 
KOLLAMKONAM, 

VILAPPILSALA P O, 
695573, KATTAKADA

  

97 14/01/2026 SAYED ALI A J AMEER JAN (FTHR) BHARATI BHAVAN, 
CONVENT ROAD, 

PRAVACHAMBALAM, 
PALLICHAL, 

NEMOM, 695020, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

98 14/01/2026 M VIJAYAMMA SIVARAJAN (HSBN) 5/559 KUZHI 
VILAKATHU VEEDU 

MADANPARA, 
KATTAKKADA, 

MALAYINKEEZHU, 
MACHEL, 695571, 
MALAYINKEEZHU

  

99 14/01/2026 Nelson Chellan Nadar (FTHR) 12/62 - A, Pradeep 
Bhavan, Melariyode, 

Maranalloor, 
Veliyamcode, 695512, 

Kattakada

  

100 14/01/2026 ADWAITH S Suraj S (FTHR) Santhi Bhavan, 
Malayam, Vilavoorkal, 

Malayam, 695571, 
Kattakada

  

101 14/01/2026 dhananjaya krishna R Rejikumar J (FTHR) 493- Keerthanam, 
Mottamoodu, 
naruvamoodu, 

naruvamoodu, 695528, 
neyyattinkara

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

102 14/01/2026 SHAMEER S SALAHUDEEN A 
(FTHR)

008/278-C, SHAMEER 
MANZIL, 

ARUMALOOR, 
KANDALA P O, 

695512, 
KATTAKKADA

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


